Resultat per bana

Vintercup Vedema 2016-01-03

Hassleholms OK

Bana A
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Niclas Tjernlund
Hakan Palm
Richard Sjéholm
Robert Wetterlof
Fredrik Nilsson
Algot Najvik
Johan Lenning
Nelly Carlsson
Oscar Modig

. Hakan Eriksson

. Thomas Najvik

. Magnus Larsen

. Elin Carlsson

. Marten Wikstrom
. Britt-Marie Bengtsson FK Asen
. Agust Kronkvist

. Linda Westerlund
. Michael Nilsson

. André Bjarby

. Hakan Jénsson

. Frida Palm

. Carolina Nilsson

. Sofia Palm

. Ingvar Persson

. Helen Andertoft

. Maria Modig

. Rolf Ohrlander

. Ann-Charlotte Jensen
. Erik Johansson
. Victor Modig

OK Vilse 87 00:20:53
FK Boken 00:21:05
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:21:17
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:21:46
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:22:19
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:24:42
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:24:55
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:26:11
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:28:10
Hastveda OK 00:28:32
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:28:44
FK Boken 00:28:53
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:30:15

Halmstad OK 00:30:21

00:36:30
Orkelljunga FK 00:37:04
Frosta OK 00:37:24
Andrarums IF 00:37:28
Frosta OK 00:37:56
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:38:24
FK Boken 00:39:25
OK Kompassen 00:39:48
FK Boken 00:39:55
FK Asen 00:39:57
Markaryds FK 00:40:27

OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:41:22
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:42:02
Hassleholms OK 00:42:08
FK Boken 00:42:11
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:42:15



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Henrik Modig
Leif Malm
Mats Sj6berg
Kerstin Dahl
Gunilla Grénblad
Daniel Kempff
Leif Karlsson
Claes Olvegard
Anders Selin
Olivia Ek

Bo Ullman

OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:42:19

Markaryds FK 00:42:27
Frosta OK 00:42:29
Harlovs IF 00:42:32
Harlovs IF 00:43:06
Hassleholms OK 00:43:23
Frosta OK 00:43:32
FK Gdingarna 00:57:14
FK Gdingarna 00:58:17

OK Pan-Kristianstad 01:04:06
OK Pan-Kristianstad 01:06:14

Bana B
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Robert Wetterlof
Simon Wikstrom
Fredrik Nilsson
Niclas Tjernlund
Richard Sjéholm
Henrik Modig
Clara Danhl
Henrik Olofsson
Hakan Palm

. Johan Lenning

. Magnus Larsen

. Johnny Nimvik

. Hakan Eriksson

. Johanna Karlsson
. Algot Najvik

. Elin Carlsson

. Marten Wikstrom
. Nils Tark

. Carolina Nilsson
. Ingvar Persson

. Dan Johansson

. Linda Westerlund
. Leif Karlsson

OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:21:56
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:22:15
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:22:33
OK Vilse 87 00:22:37
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:23:17
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:23:28

Harlovs IF 00:24:43
Helsingborgs SOK  00:26:36
FK Boken 00:26:39
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:28:49
FK Boken 00:30:16
Lunds OK 00:30:16
Hastveda OK 00:30:26

OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:30:43
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:33:15
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:33:19

Halmstad OK 00:33:19
Halmstad OK 00:34:19
OK Kompassen 00:34:30
FK Asen 00:34:35
FK Boken 00:34:52
Frosta OK 00:34:57
Frosta OK 00:35:08



24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38

Hakan Jonsson
Nelly Carlsson
Oscar Modig
André Bjarby
Kajsa Jonsson
Tommy Hautop

OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:37:17
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:38:17
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:41:38
Frosta OK 00:42:04
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:43:25
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:43:28

Daniel Kempff Héssleholms OK  00:45:17
Rolf Ohrlander OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:46:20
Anders Selin FK Goingarna 00:46:52
Mats SjOberg Frosta OK 00:49:15
Joel Sjéholm OK Pan-KTristianstad 00:52:42
Nils-Erik Bondesson Frosta OK 01:15:48
Sven-Ake Andertoft Markaryds FK 01:27:30
Ivar Nilsson Hassleholms OK 01:27:51
. Nils-Ake Nilsson ~ Andrarums IF 01:42:00

Bana C
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Fredrik Nilsson
Robert Wetterlof
Richard Sjéholm
Henrik Modig
Algot Najvik
Nelly Carlsson
Magnus Larsen
Niclas Tjernlund
Hékan Palm

. Henrik Olofsson

. Johan Lenning

. Johnny Nimvik

. Marten Wikstrom

. Hakan Jonsson

. Frida Palm

. Dan Johansson

. Nils Tark

. Thomas Najvik

. André Bjarby

OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:20:46
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:20:52
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:21:32
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:21:44
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:23:15
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:23:16

FK Boken 00:23:41
OK Vilse 87 00:23:52
FK Boken 00:24:21

Helsingborgs SOK  00:26:11
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:27:09

Lunds OK 00:28:15
Halmstad OK 00:28:21
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:28:24
FK Boken 00:29:57
FK Boken 00:30:11
Halmstad OK 00:30:11
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:30:54
Frosta OK 00:34:24



20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Edvin Selin

Hans Larsson
Hans Persson
Linda Westerlund
Camilla Selin
Agust Kronkvist
Maria Modig
Tommy Hautop
Peter Dahlstedt

Christer Gronblad

FK Goingarna 00:34:47

Hassleholms OK 00:37:14
Andrarums IF 00:37:40
Frosta OK 00:38:49
FK Goingarna 00:39:06
Orkelljunga FK 00:39:15

OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:39:31
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:41:54
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:43:30
Harlovs IF 00:45:45

Bengt-Goran Mansson OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:47:02

31. Claes Olvegard FK Géingarna 00:48:27
32. Leif Malm Markaryds FK 00:51:12
33. Marcus Kempff Héssleholms OK  00:52:14
34. Anna Bjarby Frosta OK 01:01:11
Bana D

1. Robert Wetterlof OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:22:29
2. Niclas Tjernlund OK Vilse 87 00:22:37
3. Hakan Palm FK Boken 00:22:39
4. Richard Sjéholm OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:22:58
5. Fredrik Nilsson OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:23:14
6. Henrik Olofsson Helsingborgs SOK  00:23:44
7. Nils Tark Halmstad OK 00:25:01
8. Magnus Granqvist  FK Gdingarna 00:25:07
9. Simon Wikstrom OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:25:08
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. Nelly Carlsson

. Algot Najvik

. Johan Lenning

. Thomas Najvik
. Frida Palm

. Johnny Nimvik
. Magnus Larsen
. Michael Nilsson
. André Bjarby

. Sofia Palm

OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:25:29
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:25:35
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:27:44
OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:28:07

FK Boken 00:28:33
Lunds OK 00:29:02
FK Boken 00:29:19
Andrarums IF 00:32:21
Frosta OK 00:33:59
FK Boken 00:34:21



20. Dan Johansson FK Boken 00:34:22

21. Britt-Marie Bengtsson FK Asen 00:34:42
22. Camilla Selin FK Goingarna 00:34:54
23. Johanna Karlsson OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:34:59
24. Hans Persson Andrarums IF 00:36:12
25. Linda Grangvist FK Goingarna 00:39:43
26. Sofia Dahl Hérlovs IF 00:40:12
27. Erik Johansson FK Boken 00:40:44
28. Alice Olvegard FK Goingarna 00:40:59
29. Edvin Selin FK Gdingarna 00:42:30
30. Peter Dahlstedt OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:42:47
31. Lars Dahl Hérlovs IF 00:45:41
32. Bertil Ottosson FK Gdingarna 00:46:37

33. Kenneth Lindborg Héssleholms OK  00:58:10

Bana E

1. Olivia Ek OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:00:00
2. Fredrik Nilsson OK Pan-Kristianstad 00:32:40




